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Master sheet Tricks Round 1
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Marin klub masters

17.6.2023 - 18.6.2023

Oravec Martin Jun

Page 1
18.6.2023-8:36

*KVLPI -14 M

RS

RB 1x not credit

RF 1x not credit

BB
RBB
BB
WBB

RwWBB

LB out of time

LF

First pass :

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

800

TS

RTS

Second pass :

Total :

3x not credit

3x not credit

Fall

3800




